Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Dicks - (480023) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.17
42.02
42.32
43.02
43.19
43.44
43.81
43.95
45.01
45.21
45.56
45.97
46.74
49.69
50.90
53.70
56.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

19/10/14
09/03/14
30/11/14
26/07/15
03/03/13
30/06/12
15/04/12
04/03/12
16/11/19
02/10/11
10/07/11
13/03/11
06/11/10
25/07/10
20/03/10
30/01/10
03/10/09

Date

16/11/19
26/07/15
30/11/14
19/10/14
09/03/14
03/03/13

Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships

Swindon Dolphins Open Meet

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

Wiltshire Age Group County Championships

British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet

Wiltshire County Championships
Swindon Dolphin Club Championships
Gloucester City Open Meet

South West Region Sprint Competition
Wiltshire County Championships
Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet

Dolphins End of Season Meet
Wiltshire County Champs

Swindon Dolp Last Chance

Swindon Dolphins Champs

Meet

Swindon Dolphin Club Championships
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Swindon Dolphins Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships

Wiltshire Age Group County Championships

Venue

Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Gloucester
Littledown
Swindon
Swindon
Gloucester
Gloucester
Swindon
Tiverton
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Venue

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Gloucester
Swindon

Swindon
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Swindon Dolp 3
Swindon Dolp 2
Swindon Dolp 3
Swindon Dolp 3
Swindon Dolp 2
Swindon Dolp 3
Swindon Dolp 2
Swindon Dolp 2
Swindon Dolp 4
Swindon Dolp 3
Swindon Dolp 3
Swindon Dolp 2
Swindon Dolp 3
Swindon Dolp 3
Swindon Dolp 2
Swindon Dolp 4
Swindon Dolp 4

Club Swam Under Level

Swindon Dolp 4
Swindon Dolp 3
Swindon Dolp 3
Swindon Dolp 3
Swindon Dolp 2
Swindon Dolp 2
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43.44 278 H 30/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp Gloucester Swindon Dolp 3
43.81 271 15/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Swindon Dolp 2
43.95 268 H 04/03/12 Wiltshire County Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2
45.21 247 02/10/11 Gloucester City Open Meet Gloucester Swindon Dolp 3
45.56 241 H 10/07/11 South West Region Sprint Competition Gloucester Swindon Dolp 3
45.97 235 H 13/03/11 Wiltshire County Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2
46.74 223 F 06/11/10  Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet Tiverton Swindon Dolp 3
49.69 186 H 25/07/10 Dolphins End of Season Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3
50.90 173 H 20/03/10 Wiltshire County Champs Swindon Swindon Dolp 2
53.70 147 H 30/01/10  Swindon Dolp Last Chance Swindon Swindon Dolp 4
56.61 125 H 03/10/09 Swindon Dolphins Champs Swindon Swindon Dolp 4
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