Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Dicks - (480023) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.17	327	F	19/10/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
42.02	307	Н	09/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
42.32	301	Н	30/11/14	Swindon Dolphins Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
43.02	286	Н	26/07/15	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
43.19	283	Н	03/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
43.44	278	Н	30/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
43.81	271		15/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Swindon Dolp	2
43.95	268	Н	04/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
45.01	250	Н	16/11/19	Swindon Dolphin Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
45.21	247		02/10/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
45.56	241	Н	10/07/11	South West Region Sprint Competition	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
45.97	235	Н	13/03/11	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
46.74	223	F	06/11/10	Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet	Tiverton	Swindon Dolp	3
49.69	186	Н	25/07/10	Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
50.90	173	Н	20/03/10	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
53.70	147	Н	30/01/10	Swindon Dolp Last Chance	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
56.61	125	Н	03/10/09	Swindon Dolphins Champs	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
45.01	250	Н	16/11/19	Swindon Dolphin Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
43.02	286	Н	26/07/15	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
42.32	301	Н	30/11/14	Swindon Dolphins Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
41.17	327	F	19/10/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
42.02	307	Н	09/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
43.19 Copyright 202	283 4	Н	03/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
43.44	278	Н	30/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
43.81	271		15/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Swindon Dolp	2
43.95	268	Н	04/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
45.21	247		02/10/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
45.56	241	Н	10/07/11	South West Region Sprint Competition	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
45.97	235	Н	13/03/11	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
46.74	223	F	06/11/10	Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet	Tiverton	Swindon Dolp	3
49.69	186	Н	25/07/10	Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
50.90	173	Н	20/03/10	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
53.70	147	Н	30/01/10	Swindon Dolp Last Chance	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
56.61	125	Н	03/10/09	Swindon Dolphins Champs	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS